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THE ADVENTURE STARTS HERE

With ambition and professionalism, we present to you our  
selection of spirits. Given the exceptional situation we have had 
to face, we remain strong and above all enthusiastic to look to 
the future together with all of you.

Beveland has evolved a great deal since my father, Ramón  
Masoliver, started the company in 1994. Since its creation, there 
are 5 values that we have remained faithful to at all times:

EXPANSION / DYNAMISM / PROFESSIONALISM
INNOVATION / SPIRIT OF EXCELLENCE

These values represent the character that Ramón inspired in 
us from the beginning, which has remained in our team and  
philosophy, striving to perfect them each and every day.  

The current Beveland range features the main categories of 
spirits. Our products attest to their origin, quality, artisan skills,  
ageing in barrels, uniqueness and creation. These characteristics 
are part of the constant dynamism and innovation in which we 
are immersed. 

But none of this would be possible without the help of our Partners 
(suppliers, customers and team), with whom we are linked by high 
standards of professionalism and a spirit of excellence.

Joel Masoliver 
CEO
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GIN
JODHPUR 

GIN VOLCANIC 
MAIOR GIN 
GINBERY’S 
PERIGAN’S
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LONDON DRY GIN
5 cl - 70 cl - 1 L 43%

GIN

JODHPUR SPICY
5 cl - 70 cl - 1 L 43%

Jodhpur Gin finds the inspira-
tion in Jodhpur, known as the 
Blue City, and located in the 
state of Rajasthan in north-west-
ern India, on the renowned 
Spice Route. In its four different 
varieties, Jodhpur Gin reflects 
the history of the city it takes 
its name form, together with its 

aromas, flavours, and colours. 
Each sip beckons you to travel, 
undergo new experiences, en-
joy the exoticism, ahnd feel the 
thrill of discovery.

Jodhpur London Dry Gin is 
a four times distilled gin fol-
lowing the traditional London 
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JODHPUR RESERVEJODHPUR MANDORE JODHPUR BAORI
5 cl - 50 cl5 cl - 70 cl - 1 L 5 cl - 70 cl - 1 L 43%43% 43%

Dry Gin method. Made with 
selected grain alcohols and a  
careful selection of 13 botanicals,  
including emblematic ones na-
tive from India. 

Jodhpur Spicy, the first spicy 
gin in the market, has a surpris-
ingly warm & spicy taste, mainly 
due to its chili content.

Jodhpur Mandore is distilled 
with a maceration of sweet  
orange, bitter orange, lime, and 
Buddha’s hand. A fresh and  
aromatic gin.

Jodhpur Baori is distilled 
with a maceration of Indian 
flowers such as lotus, white  
jasmine, marigold, lavender, 

gooseberry amla, and rose.  
A delicate and elegant gin with 
floral and fresh flavours. 

Jodhpur Reserve is aged for two 
years in American white oak bar-
rels that at one time contained 
brandy. Macerated with vanilla 
and roasted cocoa. The result is 
a perfect and unique gin.

GIN
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Gin Volcanic, an original and unique gin with all 
the essence of La Garrotxa: a triple distillate with 
volcanic stones and pure water from the region, 
with the maceration of the botanicals of Ratafia 
Russet, based on the distillation of juniper.

Maior Gin is a high-quality gin which undergoes 
two distillations, based on a maceration of Mallorca 
native botanical ingredients such as juniper, local 
fig leaves, rosemary and Soller oranges.   

MAIOR GIN
70 cl - 75 cl 40%

GIN VOLCANIC
70 cl - 75 cl 42%

GIN
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Ginbery’s offers a pronounced herbal flavour and 
aroma achieved with the macerate of more than 
5 botanicals, producing a distillation with an  
extremely fine aroma and bouquet.

Perigan’s is distilled from grain alcohol and fla-
voured with a careful selection of aromatic plants.

LONDON DRY GIN LONDON DRY GINDISTILLED GIN ROSÉ LEMON GIN
70 cl - 1L 35 cl - 70 cl - 1L70 cl 1L37,5% 37,5%37,5% 37,5%

GIN
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VODKA
KROVA 
SOOF! 

IGANOFF
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Krova vodka is the result of a 
careful mix of extra-neutral al-
cohols, obtained from excellent 
cereals in combination with po-
tato, along with the process of 
five distillations in continuous 
distillation. The pure water that 
comes from the thaws gives a 
neutral and pure flavour to this 
high-quality vodka.

VODKA

KROVA VODKA
70 cl - 75 cl - 1,75 L 42%

Soof! vodka is made from  
extra-neutral alcohols of different 
cereals, diluted with water of an  
excellent quality. 

37,5%

SOOF VODKA
70 cl - 1 L

Made from carefully se-
lected grains and distilled  
using the traditional Russian  
method, Iganoff vodka stands 
out for its pure flavour, its 
aromatic bouquet, and its 
strong character.

37,5%

37,5%

VODKA PREMIUM

VODKA MELON / CITRON
CARAMEL / MANDARIN

STRAWBERRY

20 cl - 35 cl - 70 cl - 1 L

70 cl - 1 L
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RUM
RELICARIO 

CARACAS CLUB 
MARAMA ORIGINS INDONESIAN 

RON JUNGLA 
DOBLE 9 

CAPITAN BUCANERO 
CAYO GRANDE CLUB
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Ron Relicario is the result of a combination of Dominican rums 
aged statically between 5 and 15 years in American oak barrels.  
A Hispanic light rum made with 100% native Dominican sugar 
cane juice, without added sugars and heavy rums.
 
Relicario Superior is a blended of rums aged between 5 and  
10 static years.

Relicario Supremo is a blended of rums aged between 10 and 
15 static years.

RON RELICARIO SUPREMORON RELICARIO SUPERIOR
5 cl - 70 cl - 75 cl5 cl - 70 cl - 75 cl 40%40%

RUM
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Relicario Peated Finish has been developed 
from Relicario Superior rum, aged for be-
tween 5 and 10 years in the Dominican  
Republic and then aged further 6 months in 
peated malt barrels from the renowned Speyside  
region of Scotland.

Relicario Mancino Vermouth Finish has been  
developed from Relicario Superior rum, and 
then aged further 6 months in Mancino Vecchio 
vermouth barrels from the renowned Piemonte 
region of Italy.

RON RELICARIO PEATED FINISH RON RELICARIO VERMOUTH FINISH
5 cl  -  70 cl 5 cl - 70 cl 40% 40%

RUM
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Caracas Club is distilled and aged in Venezuela, 
a country with a long-standing and renowned 
rum-making tradition. A blend of 8- and 10-year-
old light and heavy rums statically aged in White 
oak barrels that previously contained Bourbon.

Caracas Club Nectar starts from the base of  
Caracas Club 8 Years, with a subsequent  
maceration of cacao and various native fruits 
such as figs, citrus peel and banana. 

40%40%

RON CARACAS CLUB NECTARRON CARACAS CLUB 8 YEARS
5 cl - 70 cl - 75 cl5 cl - 70 cl - 75 cl

RUM
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Caracas Club Coffee starts from the base of  
Caracas Club 8 Years, with a subsequent macera-
tion of high-quality Venezuelan coffee grains.  

Caracas Club Honey starts from the base of  
Caracas Club 8 Years, with a subsequent touch 
of high-quality Venezuelan honey.   

RUM

40% 40%

RON CARACAS CLUB COFFEE RON CARACAS CLUB HONEY
5 cl - 70 cl 5 cl - 70 cl 
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40%40%

RON JUNGLAMARAMA ORIGINS INDONESIAN
70 cl70 cl - 75 cl

A high-quality rum aged 10 years in the Dominican  
Republic to provide a second ageing in our  
Mallorca Wineries, in barrels where previously we 
aged our famous and historically Brandy Suau. 

Marama Origins Indonesian, a Spiced Rum 
conceived as a result of the integration of two 
key elements of the Indonesian archipelago: 
sugar cane and the climate. It brings us closer 
to a country with unique indigenous ingredi-
ents and special local flavours. An invitation to  
discover a unique origin and terroir.

RUM
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Ron Doble 9 a real 100% Cuban rum stands out for having no 
added sugars and for its wide variety. Resulting in a versatile and  
high-quality rum.

38%

38%38%

38%

38%

DOBLE 9 AÑEJO

DOBLE 9 AÑEJO RESERVADOBLE 9 BLANCO

DOBLE 9 - 15 YEARS

DOBLE 9 ELEXIR
70 cl 

70 cl 70 cl - 1 L 

70 cl 

70 cl 

RUM
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Distilled and matured in the Dominican Republic, our Ron Bucane-
ro range of products is made up of Bucanero Blanco, Añejo, Viejo  
Reserva and Elixir, made from a mixture of our most aged rums, 
touches with dried fruits, plums and dried grapes, among others.

34%38%

38%38%

ELIXIR DOMINICANORON VIEJO RESERVA

RON AÑEJORON BLANCO

70 cl 70 cl - 75 cl

70 cl - 75 cl70 cl - 75 cl

RUM
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Ron Cayo Grande Club is distilled from high quality sugarcane and 
has a characteristic delicate aroma and pleasant flavour. 

RUM

35%

20%

37,5%

37,5%

RON SPICED

RONMIEL

RON BLANCO

RON DORADO

50 cl - 70 cl 

70 cl 

35 cl - 50 cl - 70 cl - 1 L   

35 cl - 50 cl - 70 cl - 1 L  
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WHISKY
GLEN SILVER’S 

KINDILAN 
MARSHALL’S
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Glen Silver’s is an imported whisky from Scotland, 
made using the best grain and the very finest malt 
from the Highlands and Speyside. 

M
édaille d’Or  2007  Gold M

ed
al 

40%

BLENDED MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
70 cl40%

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

WHISKY

20 cl - 35 cl - 37,5 cl - 50 cl - 70 cl - 75 cl - 1L - 1,75L
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40%40%

BLENDED MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 12 YEARSBLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 8 YEARS
70 cl70 cl

WHISKY

Glen Silver’s is a range of Scottish denomination of origin whiskies 
with the Blended Scotch 8-year variety and its higher category, the 
Blended Malt Scotch 12- year variety. 
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Imported from Canada, Kindilan is a well-known 
blended whisky, which is mellow and aromatic, 
full-bodied and smooth.

Marshall’s is an authentic bourbon, distilled 
and aged in new oak barrels in Kentucky. It has  
red-gold tones and a characteristic touch of 
sweetness, as well as a fruity aroma.

40% 40%

KINDILAN CANADIAN WHISKY MARSHALL’S BOURBON WHISKY
70 cl - 1 L 70 cl

WHISKY
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TEQUILA
& MEZCAL

TRES SOMBREROS 
PLANTA SANTA
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38% 38%

TEQUILA BLANCO  
100% AGAVE

TEQUILA AÑEJO  
100% AGAVE

70 cl 70 cl

TEQUILA

38%

TEQUILA REPOSADO  
100% AGAVE

70 cl
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Tres Sombreros 100% Agave is an authentic  
tequila distilled from the purest blue agave 
from the region of Los Altos de Jalisco (Mexico). 

Tres Sombreros Silver, smooth and refreshing 
with a crystalline colour, and Tres Sombreros 
Gold, with a gold colour produced by ageing in 
oak casks. 

38%

TEQUILA GOLD
35 cl - 50 cl - 70 cl - 1 L

TEQUILA

38%

TEQUILA SILVER
35 cl - 50 cl - 70 cl - 1 L

M
édaille d’Argent 2007  Silver M

ed
al 
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Mezcal is a spirit drink from Mexico with over 400 years of history. 
Tradition has it that the gods sent down a flash of lightning which 
went through an agave plant, making the Mezcal sprout. From this 
legend comes the name of Planta Santa mezcal.

38% 38% 38%

PLANTA SANTA JOVEN PLANTA SANTA REPOSADO PLANTA SANTA AÑEJO
70 cl 70 cl 70 cl

TEQUILA
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BVLAND

LIQUOR
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BVland presents a range of fruit liqueurs ideal for cocktail making. 
Made with the best cereal alcohols.

Macerations are made of the previously selected fruit in our 
traditional stills, ensuring the optimum ripeness in order to 
obtain lasting and natural aromas, recalling the characteristic  
aroma of the ripe fruit. Let yourself be inspired by the 32 liqueurs 
that BVland has designed for you.

LIQUOR

18% 18% 18%

BVLAND TRIPLE SEC BVLAND CAFÉ BVLAND  PASSION FRUIT
70 cl 70 cl 70 cl
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LIQUOR
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LIQUORLIQUOR

TRIPLE SEC 
CAFÉ 
APRICOT BRANDY 
BANANES 
BLUE CURAÇAO 
CHERRY BRANDY 
COCONUT 
CACAO 
CACAO WHITE 
GREEN APPLE 
KIWI 
MANDARIN 
MELON 
PISANG
BUTTERSCOTCH   

70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl  
 70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl
70 cl 

18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%

WATERMELON 
LITCHI 
ELDERFLOWER 
PEACH 
BLACKBERRY
TRIPLE SEC 
FRAISES DES BOIS 
ALMONDS 
MANGO 
CASSIS 
MENTHE 
STRAWBERRY
GINGER
PASSION FRUIT
 

70 cl
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl
70 cl  
70 cl
70 cl  
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl 
70 cl

18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
38%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%

BVLAND

16% 16%

MALT CREAM CREMA CATALANA
70 cl 70 cl
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BRANDY
SUAU  

VELLOSO 
NAPOLEON
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“The authentic secret of Mallorca … you should 
never know”.

A Brandy of Mallorca, born in 1851, top quality 
aged exclusively handmade in the microclimate 
of our underground, cellar of Mallorca, following 
the “solera” system in the same conditions as 
over 160 years ago.

BRANDY

37% - 40%

SUAU BRANDY 15
 70 cl - 75 cl 37%

SUAU BRANDY ORANGE
 70 cl - 75 cl 37% 

SUAU BRANDY 8
 70 cl - 75 cl
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BRANDY

37%

SUAU BRANDY 50
70 cl

37%

SUAU BRANDY 25
70 cl
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Slowly aged in the quiet darkness of our  
cellars, in the famous Spanish solera system, 
that enhance the aromas and flavours of this 
premium brandy.

37% 37%

VELLOSO BRANDY 18 VELLOSO BRANDY 25
70 cl 70 cl

BRANDY

Napoleon is the result of distilling carefully  
selected wines and aging them in oak barrels.

36%

NAPOLEON BRANDY
35 cl - 70 cl - 1L
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SPECIALITIES  
AMAZONIA CLUB

RODNIK’S ABSINTHE
FLORIDAJUS
SCHNAPPS

SOLOFRUITS
GRAPPA NARDELLI

SAMBUCA VINCI
LIMONCELLO CASAL D’EMILIA

TRIPLE SEC ORANGE DUCK
AMARETTO ROYAL CONTI

COCONUT LEVELAND
 MOSCATEL IGARDI

SANGRIA
VERMOUTH VOLINI
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Made from the juice of the sugarcane, fermented 
and distilled, Amazonia Club is an exquisite,  
crystalline cachaça imported from Brazil. 

SPECIALITIES

40%

CACHAÇA AMAZONIA CLUB
1L

70%

85%

60%

CLASSIC 

STRONG 

BOHÈME  

70 cl

70 cl

70 cl

Rodnik’s is a drink with a high alcohol content 
distilled from different Mediterranean plants, in 
particular wormwood. It is aromatic and smooth.
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Floridajus tropical milkshakes, made from  
distilled tropical sugarcane and fruit, are refreshing 
and delicious liqueurs with a low alcohol content. 

16%

16%

BATIDA COCO

PIÑA COLADA

70 cl

70 cl

SPECIALITIES

20%

PEACH
70 cl - 1L
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0%

LIMA / BLUE / KIWI / GRANADINA 
1L 

SPECIALITIES

40%

40% 30%

GRAPPA NARDELLI

SAMBUCA VINCI LIMONCELLO CASAL D’EMILIA

70 cl

70 cl 70 cl

TRIPLE SEC ORANGE DUCK
70 cl 40%
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AMARETTO ROYAL CONTI

COCONUT LEVELAND

70 cl 

1L 

28%

20%

SPECIALITIES

15%

15%

15%
VERMOUTH VOLINI ROSSO 

MOSCATEL IGARDI 

VERMOUTH VOLINI BIANCO 
1L 

75 cl - 1L

1L 7%
SANGRÍA IGARDI

 1 L - 1,5 L
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Beveland SA - C/ Pladevall, 13 - 17857 Begudà. Sant Joan les Fonts (Girona) España - Tel. +34 972 29 01 19 - Fax. +34 972 29 30 77

Beveland Caribe SRL - Parque Industrial ProIndustria. San Pedro de Macorís, Nave Nº4. República Dominicana

www.beveland.com


